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200512090006
37580

12/09/2005
10:32:21 AM

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

SFJV 2005 1
LLC

25 123 Lot#:22 Blk:5
Book:25
Pg:123
Sub:MEADOW
VIEW THIRD
SECTOR

200612130006
06920

12/13/2006
01:25:10 PM

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

VICKERY
JONATHAN D
JR

11 82 Lot#:10 Blk:12
Book:11 Pg:82
Sub:BROKEN
BOW SOUTH

200802210000
71530

02/21/2008
01:40:18 PM

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

WACHOVIA
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

15 30 Lot#:116
Book:15 Pg:30
Sub:WEATHER
LY WINDSOR
SECTION 7

200907080002
62190

07/08/2009
10:38:43 AM

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

BANK OF NEW
YORK
MELLON

33 69 Lot#:58
Book:33 Pg:69
Sub:MERIWEA
THER PHASE I

201105130001
44430

05/13/2011
01:52:13 PM

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

REO
DISTRIBUTION
LLC

Sec:11
Twn:24N
Rng:15E
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201109220002
81670

09/22/2011
03:32:08 PM

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

PROCESS
KNOWLEDGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20110829000
253780

Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201309160003
74970

09/16/2013
02:18:55 PM

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

HOME
AMERICA LLC

3 52 Lot#:54 Book:3
Pg:52
Sub:TOWN OF
ALDRICH

201403070000
64010

03/07/2014
01:25:41 PM

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

PLYMOUTH
PARK TAX
SERVICES
LLC

Sec:4 Twn:22S
Rng:3W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201404170001
11950

04/17/2014
10:46:30 AM

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

HOWARD
RALPH E

Sec:5 Twn:18S
Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201007300002
42930

07/30/2010
09:24:21 AM

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

PROCESS
KNOWLEDGE
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201110270003
21850

10/27/2011
02:02:20 PM

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

PROCESS
KNOWLEDGE
CORPORATIO
N

Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST



201302130000
62500

02/13/2013
10:47:37 AM

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

BISCOE
FINANCE LLC

37 33 Lot#:8 Lot:A
Book:37 Pg:33
Sub:CARRIAG
E CREEK
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 8 9
10 AND 17

201410150003
26890

10/15/2014
03:03:41 PM

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

OPERATION
HOMEFRONT
INC

33 69 Instr
#:20140319000
076170

Lot#:8 Book:33
Pg:69
Sub:MEADOW
S AT
MERIWEATHE
R PHASE 1

201511040003
83370

11/04/2015
11:24:56 AM

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

RUBIO
ENEDINA
FAVELA

21 108 Lot#:172 Lot:B
Book:21
Pg:108
Sub:WEATHER
LY WARWICK
VILLAGE
SECTOR 17
PHASE 1
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 172
A AND 173 A

201601210000
21230

01/21/2016
11:45:46 AM

WELLS
FARGO BANK

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

HARRIS
SOLADINE J

26 141 Lot#:43
Book:26
Pg:141
Sub:CARRING
TON SECTOR
II RESURVEY


